
Sat March 14 • AMC Pacific Place
Opening Night Film + Dessert Party: ONCE UPON MY MOTHER • 8:15 pm 	

Sun March 15 • AMC Pacific Place 
Sunday Brunch + Film: WE MET AT GROSSINGER’S • 9 am brunch + 10 film  
Sephardic Spotlight + Reception: LEFT LANE STRAIGHT • 12:30 pm 	
JINXED (aka PURE LUCK) • 2:50 pm 

Tues March 17 • SIFF Uptown
FANTASY LIFE • 6 pm 
ZELENSKY • 8 pm 

Wed March 18 • Majestic Bay Theatres
OXYGEN • 6:15 pm 
Shorts Program: “IT TAKES A SHTETL!” • 8:15 pm also at Gesa Power House Theatre, Walla Walla 	

Thurs March 19 • SJCC 
THE SEA • 6:15 pm 
THE TASTERS • 8:15 pm 

Fri March 20 • SJCC  
Friday Matinee @ the J: CHARLES GRODIN: REBEL WITH A CAUSE • 1 pm 	

Sat March 21 • SJCC  
Israeli Spotlight: DEAD LANGUAGE • 6 pm 	
Israeli Spotlight: THE RING • 8:30 pm 	

Sun March 22 • SJCC 
Kosher Flix + Bagels: MARATHON MOM • 11 am 	
LABORS OF LOVE: THE LIFE AND LEGACY OF HENRIETTA SZOLD • 1 pm 
AMONG NEIGHBORS • 3:15 pm 
MY UNDERGROUND MOTHER • 5:45 pm 

Sat March 28 • SJCC 
THE STAMP THIEF • 6:30 pm 
MATCHMAKING 2 • 8:45 pm

Sun March 29 • SJCC 
Gay Gezunt: LGBTQ+ Spotlight: THE FIRST LADY • 3 pm 	
Closing Night Film + Champagne Toast: 31 CANDLES • 5:30 pm 	

VIRTUAL FILMS: March 23-29
Enjoy SJFF at home! Half of our in-person films and the Shorts Program will be available online, plus these 
virtual-only films. Full virtual lineup announced on March 23. 
ALL GOD’S CHILDREN   •   ELIE WIESEL: SOUL ON FIRE   •   IRON LADIES   •   THE NEW JEW: DAYS OF WAR 


